Queen&apos;s () -vs- Ontario Tech ()

Date: 2/13/2026
Start: 7:01PM

Time: 2:12
Attendance: 102
Location: Ontario Tech

2/13/2026 at Ontario Tech

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Queen&apos;s 3 0 1 4
Ontario Tech 0 1 2 3

QNS: Sebbie Johnson (1); Derek Hamilton (1); Samuel Marburg (1);

Nolan Hutcheson (1)

ONT: Alex Papaspyropoulos (1); Nathan Poole (1); Braiden Koran

(1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS ONT
1st 2:23 QNS Sebbie Johnson Dharan Cap, Michael Renwick EV 1 0
1st 7:27 QNS Derek Hamilton Ethan Peters, Nolan Hutcheson EV 2 0
1st 14:25 QNS Nolan Hutcheson Aidan Castle, Derek Hamilton EV 3 0
2nd 15:32 ONT Nathan Poole Alex Papaspyropoulos, Ben Roode EV 3 1
3rd 0:21 ONT Alex Papaspyropoulos Kyloe Ellis, Gabriel Bernier PP 3 2
3rd  11:35 ONT Braiden Koran Zachary Marquis, Nolan Ford EV 3 3
3rd 15:54 QNS Samuel Marburg , EV 4 3
Queen&apos;s Power Plays Ontario Tech Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 19:20 01:20 02:00 0 -- 2nd 03:06 05:06 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 19:47 20:00 00:13 0 -- 3rd 00:12 00:21 00:09 1 0 PPG
02:13 0 0/2 02:09 1 0 1/2
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ONT Tayem Gislason 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:20 PP
2nd QNS Lucas Peric 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 3:06 PP
3rd QNS Samuel Marburg 02:00 HIGH-STICKING MINOR 0:12 PP
3rd ONT Alex Papaspyropoulos 02:00 HIGH-STICKING MINOR 19:47 PP




Queen&apos;s 4

Pos Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

Sebbie Johnson
Jack Duff

Ethan Peters
Cameron Morton
Nathan Ribau
William Bouwer
Derek Hamilton
Liam Tanner
Samuel Marburg
Ian Lemieux
Dharan Cap
Aidan Castle
Colin Holmes
Nolan Hutcheson
Ethan Larmand
Ante Zlomislic
Michael Renwick
Kolton Cousins
Tanner Wickware
Aidan Spooner
Lucas Peric

O 0o U1 M W N (H

D W WNNNNRERFRRPRER PP P -
AP NONHFHOOVOONUUIPAN WN =

o

Totals

Ontario Tech 3

Pos Player

hlOOOOOOOH OOOOHORKROOOOO IO

ANOOOOHr OOHORFR,RKHOOOROOOHO OoO|>»
OO O OO OO0 000000000000 O OO O
OO OO O OO0 00000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO 0O 00O OO0 O0O0DO0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0oOOoOw
OO OO0 OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

BLK

Tayem Gislason
Kyle Leonard
Duston Hutton
Alex Drover

Matt Wisener

Ben Roode

Justin Svenson
Zachary Marquis
Ludovic Dufort
Alex Papaspyropoulos
Nathan Poole
Ishan Mittoo
Edouard Gauthier
Beckett Langkow
Jeremy Michaud
Kyloe Ellis

Nolan Ford
Gabriel Bernier
Braiden Koran

#
3 Alex Park
8
9

o

Totals

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

Queen&apos;s Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins GA EN

3 Total

W OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O+HEH,HOOOOOOOOO O

DO r PP OOOOOHrHrOHFR,OHKHOOOOO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De

[ Mins GA EN 1

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

32 Tanner Wickware W 60:00 3 O
34 Aidan Spooner 0:00 0 O

16 26
0 0

35 Edouard Gauthier
37 Beckett Langkow

L 60:00 4 0 14

0:00

0 O

0

29

Totals 3 0

Queen&apos;s Faceoffs

Do N

16 26

Totals

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

4 0

14

2
8
0
8

N[O N |Ww

29



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0

2-0

3-0

3-0 PP QNS
3-0 PP ONT
3-0 PP ONT
3-0

3-0 PP ONT
3-0 PP ONT
3-0 PP ONT
3-0

3-1

3-1 PP ONT
3-1

3-2 PP QNS
3-2 PP QNS
3-2

3-3

4-3

4-3 PP QNS
4-3 PP QNS

4-3 PP QNS

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[02:23] GOAL by QNS Sebbie Johnson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Dharan Cap and Michael Renwick, On ice for QNS: , On ice for
ONT: , goal number 8 for season.
Queen&apos;s 1, Ontario Tech 0

[07:27] GOAL by QNS Derek Hamilton, Assist by Ethan Peters and Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 6 for season.

Queen&apos;s 2, Ontario Tech 0

[14:25] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Aidan Castle and Derek Hamilton, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 10 for season.

Queen&apos;s 3, Ontario Tech 0
[19:20] Penalty on Tayem Gislason ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[19:20] Start power play for QNS.

Period #2 Plays

[01:20] Tayem Gislason (ONT) penalty complete.

[01:20] End power play for QNS.

[03:06] Penalty on Lucas Peric QNS 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[03:06] Start power play for ONT.

[05:06] Lucas Peric (QNS) penalty complete.

[05:06] End power play for ONT.

[15:32] GOAL by ONT Nathan Poole, Assist by Alex Papaspyropoulos and Ben Roode, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 4 for season.

Queen&apos;s 3, Ontario Tech 1
Period #3 Plays

[00:12] Penalty on Samuel Marburg QNS 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
[00:12] Start power play for ONT.

[00:21] GOAL by ONT Alex Papaspyropoulos (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kyloe Ellis and Gabriel Bernier, On ice for ONT: , On
ice for QNS: , goal number 7 for season.

Queen&apos;s 3, Ontario Tech 2
[00:21] Samuel Marburg (QNS) penalty complete.
[00:21] End power play for ONT.

[11:35] GOAL by ONT Braiden Koran, Assist by Zachary Marquis and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 7 for season.

Queen&apos;s 3, Ontario Tech 3

[15:54] GOAL by QNS Samuel Marburg, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal nhumber 5 for season.
Queen&apos;s 4, Ontario Tech 3

[19:47] Penalty on Alex Papaspyropoulos ONT 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
[19:47] Start power play for QNS.

[20:00] Alex Papaspyropoulos (ONT) penalty complete.

[20:00] End power play for QNS.



