

Queen's -vs- Ontario Tech  
2/13/2026 at Ontario Tech

Date: 2/13/2026

Start: 7:01PM

Time: 2:12

Attendance: 102

Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Queen's	3	0	1	4
Ontario Tech	0	1	2	3

**QNS:** Sebbie Johnson (1); Derek Hamilton (1); Samuel Marburg (1);  
Nolan Hutcheson (1)

**ONT:** Alex Papaspyropoulos (1); Nathan Poole (1); Braiden Koran  
(1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	QNS	ONT
1st	2:23	QNS	Sebbie Johnson	Dharan Cap, Michael Renwick	EV	1	0
1st	7:27	QNS	Derek Hamilton	Ethan Peters, Nolan Hutcheson	EV	2	0
1st	14:25	QNS	Nolan Hutcheson	Aidan Castle, Derek Hamilton	EV	3	0
2nd	15:32	ONT	Nathan Poole	Alex Papaspyropoulos, Ben Roode	EV	3	1
3rd	0:21	ONT	Alex Papaspyropoulos	Kyloe Ellis, Gabriel Bernier	PP	3	2
3rd	11:35	ONT	Braiden Koran	Zachary Marquis, Nolan Ford	EV	3	3
3rd	15:54	QNS	Samuel Marburg	,	EV	4	3

Queen's Power Plays

Ontario Tech Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	19:20	01:20	02:00	0	0	--	2nd	03:06	05:06	02:00	0	0	--
3rd	19:47	20:00	00:13	0	0	--	3rd	00:12	00:21	00:09	1	0	PPG
			02:13	0	0	0/2				02:09	1	0	1/2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	ONT	Tayem Gislason	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	19:20	PP
2nd	QNS	Lucas Peric	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	3:06	PP
3rd	QNS	Samuel Marburg	02:00	HIGH-STICKING	MINOR	0:12	PP
3rd	ONT	Alex Papaspyropoulos	02:00	HIGH-STICKING	MINOR	19:47	PP

### Individual

#### Queen's 4

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Sebbie Johnson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Ethan Peters	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Cameron Morton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Nathan Ribau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	William Bouwer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Derek Hamilton	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Liam Tanner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Samuel Marburg	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Ian Lemieux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dharan Cap	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Aidan Castle	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Colin Holmes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ethan Larmand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ante Zlomislic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Michael Renwick	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kolton Cousins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Tanner Wickware	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Aidan Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Lucas Peric	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	<b>Totals</b>		<b>4</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0-0</b>	<b>2-4</b>	<b>0</b>

#### Ontario Tech 3

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Alex Park	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Tayem Gislason	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Kyle Leonard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Duston Hutton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alex Drover	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Matt Wisener	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Ben Roode	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Justin Svenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Zachary Marquis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ludovic Dufort	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Alex Papaspyropoulos	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Nathan Poole	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Ishan Mittoo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Edouard Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Beckett Langkow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jeremy Michaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Kyloe Ellis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Nolan Ford	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Gabriel Bernier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Braiden Koran	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	<b>Totals</b>		<b>3</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0-0</b>	<b>2-4</b>	<b>0</b>

#### Queen's Goalkeeping

#### Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
32	Tanner Wickware	W	60:00	3	0	4	6	16	26
34	Aidan Spooner		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	<b>Totals</b>			<b>3</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>26</b>

#### Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

#### Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
35	Edouard Gauthier	L	60:00	4	0	14	8	7	29
37	Beckett Langkow		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	<b>Totals</b>			<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>29</b>

#### Queen's Faceoffs

#### Ontario Tech Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

## Play By Play

Score PP Play

### Period #1 Plays

0-0	[02:23] GOAL by QNS Sebbie Johnson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Dharan Cap and Michael Renwick, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 8 for season.
	<b>Queen's 1, Ontario Tech 0</b>
1-0	[07:27] GOAL by QNS Derek Hamilton, Assist by Ethan Peters and Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 6 for season.
	<b>Queen's 2, Ontario Tech 0</b>
2-0	[14:25] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, Assist by Aidan Castle and Derek Hamilton, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 10 for season.
	<b>Queen's 3, Ontario Tech 0</b>
3-0	[19:20] Penalty on Tayem Gislason ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP QNS [19:20] Start power play for QNS.

### Period #2 Plays

3-0	PP ONT [01:20] Tayem Gislason (ONT) penalty complete.
3-0	PP ONT [01:20] End power play for QNS.
3-0	[03:06] Penalty on Lucas Peric QNS 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP ONT [03:06] Start power play for ONT.
3-0	PP ONT [05:06] Lucas Peric (QNS) penalty complete.
3-0	PP ONT [05:06] End power play for ONT.
3-0	[15:32] GOAL by ONT Nathan Poole, Assist by Alex Papaspyropoulos and Ben Roode, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.

### Queen's 3, Ontario Tech 1

### Period #3 Plays

3-1	[00:12] Penalty on Samuel Marburg QNS 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP ONT [00:12] Start power play for ONT.
3-1	[00:21] GOAL by ONT Alex Papaspyropoulos (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kyloe Ellis and Gabriel Bernier, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 7 for season.

### Queen's 3, Ontario Tech 2

3-2	PP QNS [00:21] Samuel Marburg (QNS) penalty complete.
3-2	PP QNS [00:21] End power play for ONT.
3-2	[11:35] GOAL by ONT Braiden Koran, Assist by Zachary Marquis and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 7 for season.

### Queen's 3, Ontario Tech 3

3-3	[15:54] GOAL by QNS Samuel Marburg, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 5 for season.
	<b>Queen's 4, Ontario Tech 3</b>

4-3	[19:47] Penalty on Alex Papaspyropoulos ONT 2 minutes for HIGH-STICKING, (power play opp).
4-3	PP QNS [19:47] Start power play for QNS.
4-3	PP QNS [20:00] Alex Papaspyropoulos (ONT) penalty complete.
4-3	PP QNS [20:00] End power play for QNS.